B35 WERF 3 ks R AR B AfEE A
1 # gua?2 Nh 18,118 18,118 0.04295 | 0.042950341
2 1 cel Nep 15,803 33,921 0.037462 | 0.080412767
3 a02 a0 T 15,112 49,033 0.035824 | 0.116237116
4 henn0 henn0 I 12,719 61,752 0.030152 | 0.146388644
5 i 1i2 Nh 9,489 71,241 0.022495 | 0.168883168
6 e0 e0 DE 9,401 80,642 0.022286 | 0.19116908
7 la0 la0 T 9,350 89,992 0.022165 | 0.213334092
8 W ho2 VH 9,316 99,308 0.022084 | 0.235418504
9 w1 hel Nep 9,028 108,336 0.021402 | 0.256820186
10 a03 a0 Di 8,886 117,222 0.021065 | 0.277885245
11 # beh4”"bueh4 D 8,655 125,877 0.020517 | 0.298402697
12 3 u7 V2 8,447 134,324 0.020024 | 0.318427066
13 = il Nh 7,640 141,964 0.018111 | 0.33653837
14 a0l a0 Dk 6,382 148,346 0.015129 | 0.351667473
15 0002 000 T 6,271 154,617 0.014866 | 0.36653344
16 PE 2 cial Ned 6,242 160,859 0.014797 | 0.381330659
17 2 si7 SHI 5,855 166,714 0.01388 | 0.395210461
18 74 koh4 D 4,455 171,169 0.010561 | 0.405771437
19 hmO hmO I 4,349 175,518 0.01031 | 0.416081131
20 = ka7 P 4,304 179,822 0.010203 | 0.426284148
21 g2 cit4 Nep 3,819 183,641 0.009053 | 0.43533743




22 B 1 e5 Nf 3,716 187,357 0.008809 | 0.44414654
23 = m7 D 3,469 190,826 0.008224 | 0.452370115
24 C ciah8 VC 3,375 194,201 0.008001 | 0.460370855
25 # 1 bo5 A\ 3,133 197,334 0.007427 | 0.467797912
26 -1 cit8 Neu 3,130 200,464 0.00742 | 0.475217857
27 Fert an3nel VH 3,128 203,592 0.007415 | 0.482633061
28 le02 le0 T 3,086 206,678 0.007316 0.4899487
29 * iong7 VC 3,019 209,697 0.007157 | 0.49710551
30 o sann2mih8”siann2mih8 Nep 3,016 212,713 0.00715 | 0.504255208
31 # 1 bo5 D 2,930 215,643 0.006946 | 0.511201035
32 = guan2”gun2 Nh 2,856 218,499 0.00677 | 0.517971439
33 i ti7 VCL 2,736 221,235 0.006486 | 0.524457372
34 F khuann3 VC 2,665 223,900 0.006318 | 0.530774993
35 ¥ to7 D 2,662 226,562 0.006311 | 0.537085502
36 g1 e’ D 2,498 229,060 0.005922 | 0.543007235
37 ne( ne( T 2,429 231,489 0.005758 | 0.548765397
38 le01 le0 DvT 2,407 233,896 0.005706 | 0.554471406
39 # 3 bo0 T 2,313 236,209 0.005483 | 0.55995458
40 E 1 hial Ned 2,225 238,434 0.005275 | 0.565229141
41 s ma’7 D 2,225 240,659 0.005275 | 0.570503703
42 A be7”bue? D 2,191 242,850 0.005194 | 0.575697664
43 # theh8 VC 2,100 244,950 0.004978 | 0.580675902




44 W5 45 ma9ma9 Na 2,068 247,018 0.004902 | 0.585578282
45 g ciah4 Nf 1,965 248,983 0.004658 | 0.59023649
46 a1 nng7 Neu 1,915 250,898 0.00454 | 0.594776169
47 P lai5 VA 1,769 252,667 0.004194 | 0.598969742
48 [ to2toh4"tah4"tueh4 Ned 1,583 254,250 0.003753 | 0.602722385
49 =g e5 DE 1,573 255,823 0.003729 | 0.606451322
50 3 khi3 VCL 1,551 257,374 0.003677 | 0.610128107
51 S ali5 Na 1,516 258,890 0.003594 | 0.61372192
52 | tih4 teh4"leh4"1ih4 D 1,507 260,397 0.003572 | 0.617294399
53 m0 m0 I 1,492 261,889 0.003537 | 0.620831318
54 7 khng3 VC 1,487 263,376 0.003525 | 0.624356385
55 g 2 ai3 D 1,477 264,853 0.003501 | 0.627857746
56 42 hoo7 VK 1,455 266,308 0.003449 | 0.631306953
57 hann0 hann0”hannhO I 1,381 267,689 0.003274 | 0.634580738
58 42 hoo7 VD 1,298 268,987 0.003077 | 0.637657763
59 B kong2 VE 1,219 270,206 0.00289 | 0.640547511
60 e long2 Neqa 1,194 271,400 0.00283 | 0.643377995
61 3 khi3 D 1,184 272,584 0.002807 | 0.646184773
62 i ti7 P 1,184 273,768 0.002807 | 0.648991551
63 inl inl Nh 1,164 274,932 0.002759 | 0.651750917
64 2% m7ai3 D 1,159 276,091 0.002748 | 0.654498431
65 000 000 I 1,153 277,244 0.002733 | 0.65723172




66 # beh4”"bueh4 VC 1,144 278,388 0.002712 | 0.659943675
67 Fe 45 alma?2 Na 1,136 279,524 0.002693 | 0.662636664
68 i3 palpal Na 1,092 280,616 0.002589 | 0.665225348
69 23 khah4 Dfa 1,084 281,700 0.00257 | 0.667795067
70 i be2 VC 1,067 282,767 0.002529 | 0.670324486
71 ¥ 1 tioh8 VH 1,041 283,808 0.002468 | 0.67279227
72 ] sng2 VC 1,040 284,848 0.002465 | 0.675257683
73 w2 hit4 Nep 1,012 285,860 0.002399 | 0.67765672
74 i cail VK 970 286,830 0.002299 | 0.679956192
75 e01 e0 I 962 287,792 0.002281 | 0.682236699
76 hoonn0 hoonn0 T 919 288,711 0.002179 | 0.68441527
77 #£ ¢ bo5ai3 D 904 289,615 0.002143 | 0.686558283
78 ual ual I 898 290,513 0.002129 | 0.688687073
79 £ ue’7 VC 884 291,397 0.002096 | 0.690782674
80 & cok4”ciok4 Dfa 878 292,275 0.002081 | 0.692864051
81 <1 tua7 VH 872 293,147 0.002067 | 0.694931205
82 3 mai3 D 859 294,006 0.002036 | 0.696967542
83 P lai5 D 813 294,819 0.001927 | 0.698894831
84 3 sann2”siann2 Nh 803 295,622 0.001904 | 0.700798415
85 a0 a0 I 791 296,413 0.001875 | 0.702673551
86 DN a2be7"a2bue7 D 776 297,189 0.00184 | 0.704513128
87 & ce7 VA 762 297,951 0.001806 | 0.706319518




88 g1 e’ VK 741 298,692 0.001757 | 0.708076124
89 1 ciah4”khah4 D 703 299,395 0.001667 | 0.709742649
90 % uann7 VC 693 300,088 0.001643 | 0.711385467
91 e long2 D 676 300,764 0.001603 | 0.712987986
92 Pfl lan2 Nh 661 301,425 0.001567 | 0.714554946
93 iz 21e0 cit4le0”cit4e0 Nep 657 302,082 0.001557 | 0.716112423
94 T cu2”ci2 VC 646 302,728 0.001531 | 0.717643824
95 Fe kil Nf 642 303,370 0.001522 | 0.719165742
96 Fert an3nel D 635 304,005 0.001505 | 0.720671066
97 3 ka7 VC 632 304,637 0.001498 | 0.722169279
98 7] khun3 VA 631 305,268 0.001496 | 0.723665121
99 e liap8 Nf 627 305,895 0.001486 | 0.725151481
100 £ E an3cuann2”an3na2”an3nua2 D 608 306,503 0.001441 | 0.726592799
101 Tl kam?2 D 603 307,106 0.001429 | 0.728022265
102 * singl D 601 307,707 0.001425 | 0.729446989
103 W ce9ce9 Na 600 308,307 0.001422 | 0.730869343
104 A3 hiSa2 Na 600 308,907 0.001422 | 0.732291696
105 EANE mih8kiann7 Na 576 309,483 0.001365 | 0.733657156
106 VELS ce7"cue7 VH 567 310,050 0.001344 | 0.73500128

107 ¥ pai5 VC 562 310,612 0.001332 | 0.736333551
108 =+ % m7bian2 D 551 311,163 0.001306 | 0.737639746
109 £l chong3 VC 548 311,711 0.001299 | 0.738938829




110 e tai5 Nf 537 312,248 0.001273 | 0.740211836
111 £) tio3 VC 534 312,782 0.001266 | 0.741477731
112 R kolkol Na 529 313,311 0.001254 | 0.742731773
113 = chiu2 Na 523 313,834 0.00124 | 0.743971591
114 71 kiann5 VA 515 314,349 0.001221 | 0.745192444
115 Al lang5 Nh 510 314,859 0.001209 | 0.746401445
116 Al lang5 Na 506 315,365 0.0012 0.747600963
117 ol ciong2 Nf 503 315,868 0.001192 | 0.74879337
118 d sik4 Na 496 316,364 0.001176 | 0.749969182
119 (i ching7 VC 495 316,859 0.001173 | 0.751142624
120 g ¢ e7sai2 D 492 317,351 0.001166 | 0.752308954
121 hooO hooO I 491 317,842 0.001164 | 0.753472914
122 5 kap4”kah4 P 491 318,333 0.001164 | 0.754636873
123 * pun2 Nf 480 318,813 0.001138 | 0.755774756
124 ai0io0 ai0io0 I 474 319,287 0.001124 | 0.756898415
125 k:j chial Na 468 319,755 0.001109 | 0.758007851
126 T khuann3 VE 460 320,215 0.00109 | 0.759098323
127 E khuil VC 437 320,652 0.001036 | 0.76013427
128 9 co3 VC 435 321,087 0.001031 | 0.761165477
129 # 2 bo5 Cbb 430 321,517 0.001019 | 0.76218483
130 b kin2 VH 429 321,946 0.001017 | 0.763201813
131 & lai7te2 Ned 428 322,374 0.001015 | 0.764216425




132 fm se3 VH 424 322,798 0.001005 | 0.765221555
133 £ liml VC 421 323,219 0.000998 | 0.766219573
134 enn0 enn( I 418 323,637 0.000991 | 0.76721048

135 )1 khal Na 411 324,048 0.000974 | 0.768184792
136 I chue7 VC 410 324,458 0.000972 | 0.769156734
137 cuann9 cuann9”cuan9 D 404 324,862 0.000958 | 0.770114452
138 - cit8e7 Nd 404 325,266 0.000958 | 0.77107217
139 £ 78 kang7khuan2 VH 403 325,669 0.000955 | 0.772027518
140 k4% me9me9 Na 394 326,063 0.000934 | 0.77296153

141 EEl nia9 T 385 326,448 0.000913 | 0.773874207
142 S tau3 VC 379 326,827 0.000898 | 0.77477266
143 i koh4 Caa 376 327,203 0.000891 | 0.775664002
144 A 5% be7hiau2”bue7hiau2 D 372 327,575 0.000882 | 0.776545861
145 k1 cui2 Na 371 327,946 0.000879 | 0.77742535

146 E kang9 P 369 328,315 0.000875 | 0.778300098
147 g hoo?7 P 363 328,678 0.000861 | 0.779160622
148 i to2”toh4”tah4"tueh4 Nep 361 329,039 0.000856 | 0.780016404
149 G alkongl Na 361 329,400 0.000856 | 0.780872187
150 * iong7 P 360 329,760 0.000853 0.7817256

151 - ping5 Ned 353 330,113 0.000837 | 0.782562418
152 e kalti7"kalki7 Nh 353 330,466 0.000837 | 0.783399236
153 A & be7sai2”bue7sai2 D 352 330,818 0.000834 | 0.784233683




154 s kiannl VK 350 331,168 0.00083 0.78506339
155 & cinnS Na 349 331,517 0.000827 | 0.785890725
156 I3 lin2 Nh 348 331,865 0.000825 | 0.78671569
157 % le0 tan2le0 D 338 332,203 0.000801 | 0.78751695
158 Ip phah4 VC 337 332,540 0.000799 | 0.788315838
159 S se2 VC 337 332,877 0.000799 | 0.789114727
160 =1 sannl Neu 332 333,209 0.000787 | 0.789901763
161 £ an3cuann2”an3na2”an3nua2 VH 327 333,536 0.000775 | 0.790676946
162 g1 ai3 VL 320 333,856 0.000759 | 0.791435534
163 a4 pak8 VC 320 334,176 0.000759 | 0.792194123
164 5 chu3 Na 319 334,495 0.000756 | 0.792950341
165 &S tan2 VC 311 334,806 0.000737 | 0.793687594
166 Re kai2 Nf 310 335,116 0.000735 | 0.794422477
167 £ tiunnl Nf 309 335,425 0.000733 | 0.795154989
168 Fr i ah8bo5"ah4bo5 Cbb 305 335,730 0.000723 | 0.795878019
169 % taul Nc 303 336,033 0.000718 | 0.796596308
170 3 cah4 VC 300 336,333 0.000711 | 0.797307484
171 *r chiat4 VC 298 336,631 0.000706 | 0.79801392
172 a7 a7 D 294 336,925 0.000697 | 0.798710873
173 X pun5 VC 292 337,217 0.000692 | 0.799403086
174 iF 2 to3 VC 291 337,508 0.00069 | 0.800092927
175 P Ik bak8ciul Na 290 337,798 0.000687 | 0.800780398




176 i E beh4ai3”bueh4ai3 VC 289 338,087 0.000685 | 0.801465498
177 7R2 cim2a2 Nd 278 338,365 0.000659 | 0.802124522
178 * 2 na7 Cbb 278 338,643 0.000659 | 0.802783546
179 A hiah4 Dfa 270 338,913 0.00064 | 0.803423605
180 43 hoo7 Comp 265 339,178 0.000628 | 0.804051812
181 S si7an3cuann2 D 265 339,443 0.000628 | 0.804680018
182 i* buah4 VC 264 339,707 0.000626 | 0.805305853
183 2 siong7 Dfa 263 339,970 0.000623 | 0.805929319
184 hng0 hng0 I 262 340,232 0.000621 | 0.806550413
185 ¢ 8% e7hiau2 D 258 340,490 0.000612 | 0.807162025
186 v kio3 VF 256 340,746 0.000607 | 0.807768896
187 A e be7sai2”bue7sai2 VH 253 340,999 0.0006 0.808368655
188 9 co3 VG 253 341,252 0.0006 0.808968414
189 2 kham3 VC 250 341,502 0.000593 | 0.809561062
190 3 teS Na 248 341,750 0.000588 | 0.810148968
191 iz 1le0 celle0 Nep 241 341,991 0.000571 | 0.81072028
192 R thauStu2a2”thaStu2a2 Nd 240 342,231 0.000569 | 0.811289221
193 Bp £ thauSmoo 1*thauSmng5 Na 238 342,469 0.000564 | 0.811853422
194 R ka9 P 236 342,705 0.000559 | 0.812412881
195 ¥x hianl VC 236 342,941 0.000559 | 0.81297234
196 EE LS e5a2 Na 236 343,177 0.000559 | 0.813531799
197 ol kal VC 235 343,412 0.000557 | 0.814088888




198 i be7”bue? VD 234 343,646 0.000555 | 0.814643606
199 i khool Nf 232 343,878 0.00055 | 0.815193582
200 A sang9”siang9 Nh 231 344,109 0.000548 | 0.815741189
201 k2 sui2 VH 230 344,339 0.000545 | 0.816286424
202 @ peh4 VC 229 344,568 0.000543 | 0.816829289
203 TR cailiann2 VK 228 344,796 0.00054 | 0.817369784
204 F-7 tan2cit8e7 D 227 345,023 0.000538 | 0.817907907
205 - a7 a7 D 226 345,249 0.000536 | 0.818443661
206 g ¢ e7sai2 VH 226 345,475 0.000536 | 0.818979414
207 i cai3 VC 226 345,701 0.000536 | 0.819515167
208 e ciap4 Na 221 345,922 0.000524 | 0.820039067
209 7E khuann3tioh8 VE 221 346,143 0.000524 | 0.820562968
210 ¥ chai3 Na 218 346,361 0.000517 | 0.821079756
211 s puel VA 217 346,578 0.000514 | 0.821594174
212 R g nai9 D 216 346,794 0.000512 | 0.822106221
213 2 ka2 VC 216 347,010 0.000512 | 0.822618269
214 k24 sai2 VC 216 347,226 0.000512 | 0.823130316
215 E khuil VH 215 347,441 0.00051 | 0.823639993
216 B te3 Nf 214 347,655 0.000507 | 0.824147299
217 hioo02 hioo0 T 211 347,866 0.0005 0.824647493
218 et niaulmil”niaulbil Na 208 348,074 0.000493 | 0.825140576
219 5 pat8 Nes 207 348,281 0.000491 | 0.825631288




220 2 ) tua3 P 207 348,488 0.000491 0.826122
221 T 1 he7 VC 204 348,692 0.000484 0.8266056
222 ia0 ia0 T 203 348,895 0.000481 | 0.82708683
223 ke bue2 Nf 203 349,098 0.000481 | 0.82756806
224 B 1 tua3 VCL 203 349,301 0.000481 | 0.828049289
225 Az & khi2lai5 VA 202 349,503 0.000479 | 0.828528148
226 U= si3 Neu 200 349,703 0.000474 | 0.829002266
227 €% e7tang3 D 200 349,903 0.000474 | 0.829476384
228 7 si2 VH 199 350,102 0.000472 | 0.829948132
229 41 hoo7 P 197 350,299 0.000467 | 0.830415138
230 By = kau2a2 Na 196 350,495 0.000465 | 0.830879773
231 # kua3 VC 195 350,690 0.000462 | 0.831342038
232 BEXR bua9kin2”ba9kin2 VH 192 350,882 0.000455 | 0.831797191
233 H thiann3 VH 192 351,074 0.000455 | 0.832252345
234 #13 tng2khi3 VA 192 351,266 0.000455 | 0.832707498
235 £ tui3”ui3 P 189 351,455 0.000448 | 0.833155539
236 B goo7 Neu 188 351,643 0.000446 | 0.83360121
237 = huel”hual Na 188 351,831 0.000446 | 0.834046881
238 A% sannl Na 185 352,016 0.000439 | 0.83448544
239 [ bah4 Na 183 352,199 0.000434 | 0.834919258
240 B sia2 VC 183 352,382 0.000434 | 0.835353076
241 74 nelnel Na 181 352,563 0.000429 | 0.835782152




242 #* uann7 VL 180 352,743 0.000427 | 0.836208858
243 %1 siunnl Dfa 180 352,923 0.000427 | 0.836635565
244 RN ciah8png7 VA 177 353,100 0.00042 | 0.837055159
245 # 11e0 helle0 Nep 176 353,276 0.000417 | 0.837472383
246 fe ham7 P 174 353,450 0.000412 | 0.837884865
247 &1 leh4”teh4 P 174 353,624 0.000412 | 0.838297348
248 =78 khuan2 Nf 171 353,795 0.000405 | 0.838702719
249 T te2 VC 171 353,966 0.000405 | 0.839108089
250 i kong3 VC 171 354,137 0.000405 | 0.83951346

251 ki a2koh4"ia2koh4 D 170 354,307 0.000403 | 0.83991646

252 A be7”bue? T 169 354,476 0.000401 | 0.84031709

253 i kue3 Di 169 354,645 0.000401 | 0.84071772

254 chua?7 chua7 VC 168 354,813 0.000398 | 0.841115979
255 %3 loh8"lue3 VA 168 354,981 0.000398 | 0.841514238
256 mil mil VC 167 355,148 0.000396 | 0.841910126
257 % khau3 VA 167 355,315 0.000396 | 0.842306015
258 (g hue2chial Na 166 355,481 0.000394 | 0.842699533
259 g3 hai7khi3 VH 166 355,647 0.000394 | 0.84309305

260 e 2 phau3 VC 164 355,811 0.000389 | 0.843481827
261 £ siol VH 163 355,974 0.000386 | 0.843868233
262 b gua7khau2 Ned 161 356,135 0.000382 | 0.844249898
263 A cau2 VA 161 356,296 0.000382 | 0.844631563




264 1 % ong5Slai5 Na 160 356,456 0.000379 | 0.845010857
265 = liah8 VC 160 356,616 0.000379 | 0.845390152
266 #3 bo5khi3 VH 160 356,776 0.000379 | 0.845769446
267 3 5 u7kau3 Dfa 159 356,935 0.000377 | 0.84614637
268 i i2a2 Na 159 357,094 0.000377 | 0.846523293
269 AN koh4lai5 Cbb 158 357,252 0.000375 | 0.846897847
270 S khia$ VC 158 357,410 0.000375 0.8472724

271 7k 8 pinglsiunnl Na 155 357,565 0.000367 | 0.847639841
272 T pang3 VC 155 357,720 0.000367 | 0.848007282
273 uel uel I 153 357,873 0.000363 | 0.848369983
274 Ll kuail VH 152 358,025 0.00036 | 0.848730312
275 i ham7 Caa 152 358,177 0.00036 | 0.849090642
276 kokOkokO % kokOkokOkel Na 151 358,328 0.000358 | 0.849448601
277 = giu2”khiu2 VC 151 358,479 0.000358 | 0.84980656
278 A khoo3 Na 151 358,630 0.000358 | 0.850164519
279 ma0 ma0 T 149 358,779 0.000353 | 0.850517737
280 (3 tiau5 Nf 148 358,927 0.000351 | 0.850868584
281 ¥ A to7si7 SHI 148 359,075 0.000351 | 0.851219431
282 15 ma9 Na 148 359,223 0.000351 | 0.851570278
283 % pian3 VH 148 359,371 0.000351 | 0.851921126
284 w8 ho2ciah8 VH 147 359,518 0.000348 | 0.852269602
285 B pang3sai2 VA 147 359,665 0.000348 | 0.852618079




286 TAR tian7si7 Na 146 359,811 0.000346 | 0.852964185
287 *® ka3 VC 145 359,956 0.000344 | 0.853307921
288 ERTR thau5ting?2 Ned 145 360,101 0.000344 | 0.853651656
289 9 bian2 D 143 360,244 0.000339 | 0.85399065
290 # 1K tng2lai5 VA 143 360,387 0.000339 | 0.854329645
291 ¥ kau2 Na 142 360,529 0.000337 | 0.854666268
292 " thiann1 VE 142 360,671 0.000337 | 0.855002892
293 % be7tang3"bue7tang3 D 141 360,812 0.000334 | 0.855337145
294 & pangl P 141 360,953 0.000334 | 0.855671398
295 ER thau5 Na 140 361,093 0.000332 | 0.856003281
296 A BE be7hiau2”bue7hiau2 A\ 139 361,232 0.00033 | 0.856332793
297 F & inlui7 Cbb 139 361,371 0.00033 | 0.856662305
298 7 E kinlciol”kinglciol Na 139 361,510 0.00033 | 0.856991817
299 7 liau2 VH 137 361,647 0.000325 | 0.857316587
300 3 kau3 VCL 136 361,783 0.000322 | 0.857638988
301 i pal Na 135 361,918 0.00032 | 0.857959017
302 #3 theh8khi3 VB 135 362,053 0.00032 | 0.858279047
303 3 kua3 Na 134 362,187 0.000318 | 0.858596706
304 £ 1 tngS VH 133 362,320 0.000315 | 0.858911994
305 o lauShueh4 VA 133 362,453 0.000315 | 0.859227283
306 EIl Mt tio3hiSa2 VA 132 362,585 0.000313 0.8595402

307 7 i3 tola2 Na 131 362,716 0.000311 | 0.859850748




308 i tok4 VC 131 362,847 0.000311 | 0.860161295
309 chit4tho5 chit4tho5 VA 130 362,977 0.000308 | 0.860469472
310 i0 i0 I 130 363,107 0.000308 | 0.860777648
311 S & guSlingl Na 129 363,236 0.000306 | 0.861083454
312 R chui3 Na 129 363,365 0.000306 | 0.86138926
313 # K theh8lai5 VB 129 363,494 0.000306 | 0.861695066
314 s BE au7piah4 Ned 128 363,622 0.000303 | 0.861998502
315 2R chiunn3kual VA 128 363,750 0.000303 | 0.862301937
316 & chi7 VC 128 363,878 0.000303 | 0.862605373
317 x loh8"lue3 VB 127 364,005 0.000301 | 0.862906438
318 {2 pho7 VC 126 364,131 0.000299 | 0.863205132
319 honn0 honn0 I 125 364,256 0.000296 | 0.863501456
320 L3 phua3khi3 VH 125 364,381 0.000296 | 0.863797779
321 < thng3 VC 125 364,506 0.000296 | 0.864094103
322 7k pingl VHC 124 364,630 0.000294 | 0.864388056
323 " mng5 Na 124 364,754 0.000294 | 0.864682009
324 e se2ho2 VC 123 364,877 0.000292 | 0.864973592
325 ¥ tioh8 VC 123 365,000 0.000292 | 0.865265174
326 thau2 thau2 VC 122 365,122 0.000289 | 0.865554386
327 #5 phinn7a2 Na 122 365,244 0.000289 | 0.865843598
328 71 jih8 VC 121 365,365 0.000287 | 0.866130439
329 7 hang7 Nf 121 365,486 0.000287 | 0.866417281




330 EHIEN chut4lai5 120 365,606 0.000284 | 0.866701751
331 5 pangSkingl 119 365,725 0.000282 | 0.866983852
332 Az & khi2lai5 119 365,844 0.000282 | 0.867265952
333 F] kiann2 118 365,962 0.00028 | 0.867545681
334 PRI 32 se2sinlkhul 118 366,080 0.00028 | 0.867825411
335 o kuan5 118 366,198 0.00028 0.86810514
336 fe 42 alm2 117 366,315 0.000277 | 0.868382499
337 T cu2cu2”ci2ei 117 366,432 0.000277 | 0.868659858
338 % B sai2chial 117 366,549 0.000277 | 0.868937217
339 kingl 116 366,665 0.000275 | 0.869212206
340 ai3 116 366,781 0.000275 | 0.869487194
341 tian7ue7 116 366,897 0.000275 | 0.869762182
342 bin5a2cai3 115 367,012 0.000273 0.8700348

343 cang9 115 367,127 0.000273 | 0.870307418
344 khalchngl 114 367,241 0.00027 | 0.870577665
345 khuilkhuil 114 367,355 0.00027 | 0.870847912
346 siannl 114 367,469 0.00027 0.87111816
347 hue2 113 367,582 0.000268 | 0.871386036
348 ciah8pa2 113 367,695 0.000268 | 0.871653913
349 cu2chai3”ci2chai3 113 367,808 0.000268 | 0.87192179
350 kin2 113 367,921 0.000268 | 0.872189666
351 ioh8a2 113 368,034 0.000268 | 0.872457543




352 7 phainn2 VH 112 368,146 | 0.000266 | 0.872723049
353 p chehd Na 109 368,255 | 0.000258 | 0.872981443
354 pe: kamla2 Na 109 368,364 | 0.000258 | 0.873239837
355 & A silkuel Na 108 368,472 | 0.000256 | 0.873495861
356 2 thng1 Na 108 368,580 | 0.000256 | 0.873751885
357 it ti3 e 108 368,688 | 0.000256 | 0.874007908
358 i kue3 VCL 107 368,795 | 0.000254 | 0.874261561
359 i chiunn? P 107 368,902 | 0.000254 | 0.874515214
360 7 4 phainn2lang5 Na 106 369,008 | 0.000251 | 0.874766497
361 B % gin2a2 Na 106 369,114 | 0.000251 | 0.875017779
362 F khai9 D 106 369,220 | 0.000251 | 0.875269062
363 & kui2 Neu 106 369,326 | 0.000251 | 0.875520344
364 ¥ 4 cu2png7 ci2png7 VA 106 369,432 | 0.000251 | 0.875771627
365 i d ang5sik4 Na 105 369,537 | 0.000249 | 0.876020539
366 # 1 batd D 105 369,642 | 0.000249 | 0.876269451
367 5 puela2 Na 104 369,746 | 0.000247 | 0.876515992
368 e i alpehd Na 104 369,850 | 0.000247 | 0.876762533
369 5% huan1beh8 Na 104 369,954 | 0.000247 | 0.877009075
370 B khuil VB 104 370,058 | 0.000247 | 0.877255616
371 A %k theh8khi2lai$ VB 103 370,161 | 0.000244 | 0.877499787
372 B 1 kuainn1”kuinn1 \Ze 103 370,264 | 0.000244 | 0.877743957
373 37 sinl VH 102 370,366 | 0.000242 | 0.877985757




374 ERa thak8cheh4 VA 102 370,468 0.000242 | 0.878227558
375 #E kuan3 Nf 102 370,570 0.000242 | 0.878469358
376 lioo0 lioo0 T 101 370,671 0.000239 | 0.878708787
377 FrE_ ah8si7 Cbb 101 370,772 0.000239 | 0.878948217
378 7 puel Nf 101 370,873 0.000239 | 0.879187646
379 g g khoolkhool Na 101 370,974 0.000239 | 0.879427076
380 i) chiunn3 VC 100 371,074 0.000237 | 0.879664135
381 E1E lak4loh8”lak4lue3 VA 100 371,174 0.000237 | 0.879901194
382 noo0 noo0 T 99 371,273 0.000235 | 0.880135882
383 7 kaltol Na 99 371,372 0.000235 | 0.880370571
384 HFE chue7tioh8 VC 98 371,470 0.000232 | 0.880602888
385 T T si3khala2 Na 97 371,567 0.00023 | 0.880832836
386 e alpo$5 Na 97 371,664 0.00023 | 0.881062783
387 B A pat8lang5 Nh 96 371,760 0.000228 | 0.881290359
388 ey chiu7a2 Na 96 371,856 0.000228 | 0.881517936
389 thai5 thai5 VC 95 371,951 0.000225 | 0.881743142
390 T siul VC 95 372,046 0.000225 | 0.881968348
391 iz ling2 VH 95 372,141 0.000225 | 0.882193554
392 H iz hinn7a2 Na 93 372,234 0.00022 | 0.882414019
393 B kong2ue7 VA 93 372,327 0.00022 | 0.882634484
394 i ciu2 Na 92 372,419 0.000218 | 0.882852578
395 75 pho5to5”phuSto5 Na 92 372,511 0.000218 | 0.883070672




396 HLE lauSkhal Nc 92 372,603 0.000218 | 0.883288766
397 Ak pak8khi2lai5 VB 92 372,695 0.000218 | 0.88350686

398 pa0 pa0 T 91 372,786 0.000216 | 0.883722584
399 -2 it4tit8 D 90 372,876 0.000213 | 0.883935937
400 v kio3 VE 90 372,966 0.000213 | 0.88414929

401 ¥ chai3tol Na 90 373,056 0.000213 | 0.884362643
402 5= ciau2a2 Na &9 373,145 0.000211 | 0.884573626
403 % chiunn7 VG &9 373,234 0.000211 | 0.884784608
404 # piann2 Na &9 373,323 0.000211 | 0.884995591
405 ¢ 8% e7hiau2 A\ 88 373,411 0.000209 | 0.885204203
406 B F sia2ji7 VA 88 373,499 0.000209 | 0.885412814
407 £1 long3 VC 88 373,587 0.000209 | 0.885621426
408 = i m7ko1”m7kul Cbb 87 373,674 0.000206 | 0.885827668
409 3 khi3 T 87 373,761 0.000206 | 0.886033909
410 3 kang5 VH 87 373,848 0.000206 | 0.88624015

411 CI ciah8liau2 VB 87 373,935 0.000206 | 0.886446391
412 i pat8a2 Na 87 374,022 0.000206 | 0.886652633
413 i nia7 T 87 374,109 0.000206 | 0.886858874
414 il cial Neqa 87 374,196 0.000206 | 0.887065115
415 W thngS5a2 Na 87 374,283 0.000206 | 0.887271357
416 a3 chut4khi3 VA 86 374,369 0.000204 | 0.887475227
417 * oAk iong7khi2lai5 VB 86 374,455 0.000204 | 0.887679098




418 % khng3loh8”khng3lue3 VB 86 374,541 0.000204 | 0.887882969
419 Bz pinnla2 Ned 86 374,627 0.000204 | 0.888086839
420 531 kinla2 Nd 85 374,712 0.000202 | 0.88828834
421 % giap4 VC 85 374,797 0.000202 | 0.88848984
422 ﬁ. hoo2 Na 85 374,882 0.000202 | 0.88869134
423 #3 puelkhi3 VCL 85 374,967 0.000202 | 0.88889284
424 i ting2 Nes 85 375,052 0.000202 | 0.88909434
425 s 33 lok4loh8"lok4lue3 VB 85 375,137 0.000202 | 0.88929584
426 * T iong7loh8"iong7lue3 VB 84 375,221 0.000199 | 0.88949497
427 32 cau2khi3 VCL 84 375,305 0.000199 | 0.889694099
428 P Ex teh4beh4/tih4beh4 D 84 375,389 0.000199 | 0.889893229
429 # chit4 VC 84 375,473 0.000199 | 0.890092358
430 55 be2be2 Na 84 375,557 0.000199 | 0.890291488
431 = be2chai3 VA 84 375,641 0.000199 | 0.890490617
432 7E khuann3tioh8 VC 83 375,724 0.000197 | 0.890687376
433 2% to3loh8”to31ue3 VB 83 375,807 0.000197 | 0.890884135
434 g thooSkhal Na 83 375,890 0.000197 | 0.891080894
435 ¥ % ti9ti9 Na 82 375,972 0.000194 | 0.891275282
436 AR nia2 Nf 82 376,054 0.000194 | 0.891469671
437 5 phang?2 Na 82 376,136 0.000194 | 0.891664059
438 B iann5 VH 82 376,218 0.000194 | 0.891858447
439 A A hong9 P 81 376,299 0.000192 | 0.892050465




440 7 bo7a2 Na 81 376,380 0.000192 | 0.892242483
441 A ku2 VH 80 376,460 0.00019 0.89243213
442 W1 chunl A\ 80 376,540 0.00019 | 0.892621777
443 f i thoo3a2 Na 80 376,620 0.00019 | 0.892811424
444 7R khuann3mai7 Di 80 376,700 0.00019 | 0.893001072
445 £2 ting5 D 80 376,780 0.00019 | 0.893190719
446 CRE ciah8loh8”ciah8lue3 VB 80 376,860 0.00019 | 0.893380366
447 E53 kiu5 Na 80 376,940 0.00019 | 0.893570013
448 ki thin5 VC 80 377,020 0.00019 0.89375966
449 % gus Na 79 377,099 0.000187 | 0.893946937
450 1 kang7 Nes 79 377,178 0.000187 | 0.894134213
451 fb tiau3 VC 79 377,257 0.000187 | 0.89432149
452 N~ peh4 Neu 78 377,335 0.000185 | 0.894506396
453 K4 ang5 VH 78 377,413 0.000185 | 0.894691302
454 54 001sik4 Na 78 377,491 0.000185 | 0.894876208
455 T tian7ti5 Na 78 377,569 0.000185 | 0.895061114
456 % me7 ma’7 VC 78 377,647 0.000185 | 0.89524602
457 [ ti7leh4 D 77 377,724 0.000183 | 0.895428555
458 LT cuas Na 77 377,801 0.000183 | 0.895611091
459 N png7 Na 77 377,878 0.000183 | 0.895793626
460 il cianl VC 77 377,955 0.000183 | 0.895976161
461 ® lok4 VC 77 378,032 0.000183 | 0.896158697




462 ek se2se2 VB 76 378,108 0.00018 | 0.896338862
463 PR chui3khi2 Na 76 378,184 0.00018 | 0.896519026
464 5 giah8 VC 76 378,260 0.00018 | 0.896699191
465 7 khuil VB 76 378,336 0.00018 | 0.896879356
466 R hue3 Nf 76 378,412 0.00018 | 0.897059521
467 &b liam5 VC 76 378,488 0.00018 | 0.897239686
468 N chuel VC 75 378,563 0.000178 | 0.89741748

469 G s02si5 Na 75 378,638 0.000178 | 0.897595274
470 &% calboo2 Na 74 378,712 0.000175 | 0.897770698
471 iy mng7 VE 74 378,786 0.000175 | 0.897946121
472 Vi'e bih4 VC 74 378,860 0.000175 | 0.898121545
473 e uann2 Na 74 378,934 0.000175 | 0.898296968
474 E 13 lak4khi3 VH 74 379,008 0.000175 | 0.898472392
475 B thiau3 VA 74 379,082 0.000175 | 0.898647816
476 82 cing3 VC 74 379,156 0.000175 | 0.898823239
477 e loh8hoo7 VA 73 379,229 0.000173 | 0.898996292
478 B king3chat4”king2chat4 Na 73 379,302 0.000173 | 0.899169345
479 T siulsiul VB 72 379,374 0.000171 | 0.899340028
480 R phau3te5 VA 72 379,446 0.000171 | 0.89951071

481 E cinl VH 72 379,518 0.000171 | 0.899681393
482 A hi5 Na 72 379,590 0.000171 | 0.899852075
483 )il a2m7ko1”a2m7kul Cbb 72 379,662 0.000171 | 0.900022758




484 #s kul Na 72 379,734 0.000171 | 0.90019344
485 i chiang5”chiong1 VC 71 379,805 0.000168 | 0.900361752
486 B hongl Na 71 379,876 0.000168 | 0.900530064
487 i3 32 siulli2 VC 71 379,947 0.000168 | 0.900698376
488 21 kha3 VC 71 380,018 0.000168 | 0.900866688
489 7 chat4 VC 71 380,089 0.000168 | 0.901034999
490 R lau5ting2 Nc 71 380,160 0.000168 | 0.901203311
491 | tongOtongOchainn0 tongOtongOchainn0 Na 70 380,230 0.000166 | 0.901369253
492 + ci2 Na 70 380,300 0.000166 | 0.901535194
493 73 phainn2khi3 VH 70 380,370 0.000166 | 0.901701135
494 A 4 m7ho2 D 70 380,440 0.000166 | 0.901867076
495 ki3l bue2a2 Na 70 380,510 0.000166 | 0.902033018
496 ) cha2 VC 70 380,580 0.000166 | 0.902198959
497 Eil phian3 VC 70 380,650 0.000166 | 0.9023649

498 AR be7iaulkin2 VH 69 380,719 0.000164 | 0.902528471
499 % gia5s VvC 69 380,788 0.000164 | 0.902692041
500 T khang1 Na 69 380,857 0.000164 | 0.902855612
501 = tiam3”tam3 P 69 380,926 0.000164 | 0.903019183
502 7 1 to2 VA 68 380,994 0.000161 | 0.903180383
503 3 teSte5 Na 68 381,062 0.000161 | 0.903341583
504 B thng1si5a2 Na 68 381,130 0.000161 | 0.903502783
505 e tah4 VC 68 381,198 0.000161 | 0.903663983




506 B khuilkhuil VH 68 381,266 0.000161 | 0.903825183
507 B siunn7beh4 VE 68 381,334 0.000161 | 0.903986383
508 s til Na 68 381,402 0.000161 | 0.904147583
509 00 00 I 67 381,469 0.000159 | 0.904306413
510 1 kangl Nf 67 381,536 0.000159 | 0.904465242
511 v 7 i2king1 D 67 381,603 0.000159 | 0.904624072
512 R pang3jio7 VA 67 381,670 0.000159 | 0.904782901
513 iF calpool Na 67 381,737 0.000159 | 0.904941731
514 " tuiS”uis P 67 381,804 0.000159 | 0.90510056
515 =+ m7kann2 VL 66 381,870 0.000156 | 0.905257019
516 L kah4 Comp 66 381,936 0.000156 | 0.905413478
517 & 2le0 hit4le0”hit4e0 Nep 66 382,002 0.000156 | 0.905569937
518 i sang3 VD 66 382,068 0.000156 | 0.905726396
519 1 E jih8loh8”jih8lue3 VB 66 382,134 0.000156 | 0.905882855
520 s cu2ho2”ci2ho2 VB 66 382,200 0.000156 | 0.906039314
521 B siangl Nf 66 382,266 0.000156 | 0.906195773
522 e bueh8a2 Na 66 382,332 0.000156 | 0.906352232
523 7 tol Na 65 382,397 0.000154 | 0.90650632
524 et taiSpak4 Nc 65 382,462 0.000154 | 0.906660408
525 7 ti7leh4 VCL 65 382,527 0.000154 | 0.906814497
526 7 kai3 Dfa 65 382,592 0.000154 | 0.906968585
527 55 oolool VH 65 382,657 0.000154 | 0.907122673




528 A cua2 Na 65 382,722 0.000154 | 0.907276762
529 Hiz 1 tanla2 Da 65 382,787 0.000154 | 0.90743085

530 W niaula2 Na 65 382,852 0.000154 | 0.907584938
531 fa mi7 Na 65 382,917 0.000154 | 0.907739027
532 k& pinglkak4 Na 64 382,981 0.000152 | 0.907890744
533 Iz khat4 VC 64 383,045 0.000152 | 0.908042462
534 ¥ i5 Na 64 383,109 0.000152 | 0.90819418

535 f$ au? Nes 64 383,173 0.000152 | 0.908345897
536 & khioh4 VC 64 383,237 0.000152 | 0.908497615
537 % khia7 VA 64 383,301 0.000152 | 0.908649333
538 3 1 chah4 VC 64 383,365 0.000152 | 0.908801051
539 JE L iF kauSsanla2 Na 64 383,429 0.000152 | 0.908952768
540 % & ue7too5 VA 64 383,493 0.000152 | 0.909104486
541 Rk pak4too2 Na 64 383,557 0.000152 | 0.909256204
542 B Az & kuainnlkhi2lai5 VB 64 383,621 0.000152 | 0.909407922
543 hoonn01 hoonn0 I 63 383,684 0.000149 | 0.909557269
544 > lak8 Neu 63 383,747 0.000149 | 0.909706616
545 + singl VH 63 383,810 0.000149 | 0.909855963
546 R ciah4 Dfa 63 383,873 0.000149 | 0.91000531

547 e ban2”buan2 VC 63 383,936 0.000149 | 0.910154657
548 5 hun2ciau2 Na 63 383,999 0.000149 | 0.910304004
549 B 1 ke2 VH 63 384,062 0.000149 | 0.910453352




550 iz kela2 Na 63 384,125 0.000149 | 0.910602699
551 v kio3 VG 62 384,187 0.000147 | 0.910749675
552 A 35 {8 be7ki3cit4"bue7ki3cit4 VK 62 384,249 0.000147 | 0.910896652
553 ¥ ah8"ah4 Caa 62 384,311 0.000147 | 0.911043628
554 FFeq ianlcil Na 62 384,373 0.000147 | 0.911190605
555 # cun? VC 62 384,435 0.000147 | 0.911337581
556 i E beh4ai3”bueh4ai3 D 62 384,497 0.000147 | 0.911484558
557 o kuil Neqa 62 384,559 0.000147 | 0.911631535
558 iE 2 tak8 Nes 62 384,621 0.000147 | 0911778511
559 L pun3so3chial Na 62 384,683 0.000147 | 0.911925488
560 he02 he0 T 61 384,744 0.000145 | 0.912070094
561 = sing5 VG 61 384,805 0.000145 0.9122147

562 FrE_ ah8si7 Caa 61 384,866 0.000145 | 0.912359306
563 F_ &k cau2chut4lai5 VA 61 384,927 0.000145 | 0.912503911
564 1P 3p siolphah4 VA 61 384,988 0.000145 | 0.912648517
565 * b teSkoo2 Na 61 385,049 0.000145 | 0.912793123
566 9 kau3 VH 61 385,110 0.000145 | 0.912937729
567 B thak8 VC 61 385,171 0.000145 | 0.913082335
568 e02 e0 T 60 385,231 0.000142 | 0.913224571
569 ng0 ng0 VH 60 385,291 0.000142 | 0.913366806
570 =% tua7han3 VH 60 385,351 0.000142 | 0.913509041
571 13k khanglkhue3 Na 60 385,411 0.000142 | 0.913651277




572 6 d peh8sikd Na 60 385,471 | 0.000142 | 0.913793512
573 IR b tin2tang7 VAC 60 385,531 | 0.000142 | 0.913935748
574 g se3han3 VH 60 385,591 | 0.000142 | 0.914077983
575 Y3 limlteS VA 60 385,651 | 0.000142 | 0.914220218
576 T tian7hong1 Na 60 385,711 | 0.000142 | 0.914362454
577 B pehd e 60 385,771 | 0.000142 | 0.914504689
578 & thang5 Na 60 385,831 | 0.000142 | 0.914646924
579 -7 cit8pahd Neu 59 385,800 | 0.00014 | 0.914786789
580 147 ciah4koh4”khahdkoh4 D 59 385,949 | 0.00014 | 0.914926654
581 2 hang1 e 59 386,008 | 0.00014 | 0.915066519
582 e cunsa2 Na 59 386,067 | 0.00014 | 0.915206384
583 W kaus$ Na 59 386,126 | 0.00014 | 0.915346248
584 514 to2khi3 VA 58 386,184 | 0.000137 | 0.915483742
585 = lam7 e 58 386,242 | 0.000137 | 0.915621237
586 00 00 I 57 386,299 | 0.000135 | 0.91575636
587 ) iams5 Na 57 386,356 | 0.000135 | 0.915891484
588 103 1e0 Di 56 386,412 | 0.000133 | 0.916024237
589 pong0 pong0 VH 56 386,468 | 0.000133 | 0.91615699
590 fode siulkhi2lais VB 56 386,524 | 0.000133 | 0.916289743
591 3 phahdkhuil e 56 386,580 | 0.000133 | 0.916422496
592 B huillingSkil Na 56 386,636 | 0.000133 | 0.916555249
593 + ¢ ng5sikd Na 56 386,692 | 0.000133 | 0.916688002




594 € 2 ai3 VK 56 386,748 0.000133 | 0.916820755
595 e puann5a2 Na 56 386,804 0.000133 | 0.916953508
596 J pangl VC 56 386,860 0.000133 | 0.917086261
597 B bang?2 Na 56 386,916 0.000133 | 0.917219014
598 7k pingl Na 55 386,971 0.00013 | 0.917349396
599 s ho2 D 55 387,026 0.00013 | 0.917479779
600 AL pai3pai3 VA 55 387,081 0.00013 | 0.917610161
601 5 v oolpeh8 D 55 387,136 0.00013 | 0.917740544
602 T2 kann2 VL 55 387,191 0.00013 | 0.917870926
603 TN tian7hue2 Na 55 387,246 0.00013 | 0.918001309
604 ¥ sng3 VC 55 387,301 0.00013 | 0.918131691
605 e sennl VC 54 387,355 0.000128 | 0.918259703
606 fe 48 alcoo2 Na 54 387,409 0.000128 | 0.918387715
607 * 4 hoo7suann3 Na 54 387,463 0.000128 | 0.918515726
608 Ao ko i3 4 hun2ang5a2sik4 Na 54 387,517 0.000128 | 0.918643738
609 # Ak theh8chut4lai5 VB 54 387,571 0.000128 | 0.91877175
610 BN kue3lai5 VA 54 387,625 0.000128 | 0.918899762
611 i kuann?7 VC 54 387,679 0.000128 | 0.919027774
612 P tila2 Na 54 387,733 0.000128 | 0.919155786
613 » 3 jip8khi3 VA 53 387,786 0.000126 | 0.919281427
614 . cu3 VC 53 387,839 0.000126 | 0.919407068
615 P L siScun7 Nd 53 387,892 0.000126 | 0.919532709




616 FR R bin5chng5 Na 53 387,945 0.000126 | 0.919658351
617 BN khuilmng5 VA 53 387,998 0.000126 | 0.919783992
618 FH tim3tiau7 VB 53 388,051 0.000126 | 0.919909633
619 By B 000too0bail Na 53 388,104 0.000126 | 0.920035274
620 {E 5 lian2a2 Na 53 388,157 0.000126 | 0.920160916
621 WEiF bang2a2 Na 53 388,210 0.000126 | 0.920286557
622 -+ cap8 Neu 52 388,262 0.000123 | 0.920409828
623 A1 phue5 Na 52 388,314 0.000123 | 0.920533098
624 & miad Na 52 388,366 0.000123 | 0.920656369
625 Yo ER cim2thau$ Na 52 388,418 0.000123 | 0.920779639
626 e se2chiu2 VA 52 388,470 0.000123 | 0.92090291
627 ikt siolka7 VA 52 388,522 0.000123 | 0.921026181
628 B2 4k to3chut4lais VB 52 388,574 0.000123 | 0.921149451
629 9 kau3 Dfa 52 388,626 0.000123 | 0.921272722
630 §%F tio3tioh8 VC 52 388,678 0.000123 | 0.921395993
631 Bl sap4bun5 Na 52 388,730 0.000123 | 0.921519263
632 G sun2a2 Na 52 388,782 0.000123 | 0.921642534
633 # 1z siak4loh8”siak4lue3 VA 52 388,834 0.000123 | 0.921765805
634 ¥ phun3 VC 52 388,886 0.000123 | 0.921889075
635 fik hiam1 VH 52 388,938 0.000123 | 0.922012346
636 & paul VC 51 388,989 0.000121 | 0.922133246
637 ENLA bin5hiong5 Nc 51 389,040 0.000121 | 0.922254146




638 * iong7 VB 51 389,091 0.000121 | 0.922375046
639 ] bin7 Na 51 389,142 0.000121 | 0.922495946
640 F24% kham3khi2lai5 VB 51 389,193 0.000121 | 0.922616846
641 SRS ka7loh8"ka7lue3 VB 50 389,243 0.000119 | 0.922735376
642 &1 leh4”teh4 VCL 50 389,293 0.000119 | 0.922853905
643 45 cun5 Na 50 389,343 0.000119 | 0.922972435
644 Y sail Na 50 389,393 0.000119 | 0.923090964
645 i bongl VC 50 389,443 0.000119 | 0.923209494
646 1% khaul VC 50 389,493 0.000119 | 0.923328023
647 £ chue5a2 Na 50 389,543 0.000119 | 0.923446553
648 kian3 kian3 Nf 49 389,592 0.000116 | 0.923562712
649 S ciamlciaml VH 49 389,641 0.000116 | 0.92367887
650 et cau3khal Nc 49 389,690 0.000116 | 0.923795029
651 EE N tu2a2 Nd 49 389,739 0.000116 | 0.923911188
652 K khuann3liau2 VC 49 389,788 0.000116 | 0.924027347
653 s khuann3cheh4 VA 49 389,837 0.000116 | 0.924143506
654 5 ool VH 49 389,886 0.000116 | 0.924259665
655 2 cit4 CIT 49 389,935 0.000116 | 0.924375824
656 )i} a2"ia2iau2 D 49 389,984 0.000116 | 0.924491983
657 el pian3 Nf 49 390,033 0.000116 | 0.924608142
658 £ lian2bu7 Na 49 390,082 0.000116 0.9247243
659 b pi2 VC 48 390,130 0.000114 | 0.924838089




660 ¥) cha2 VH 48 390,178 0.000114 | 0.924951877
661 74 chennlsik4 Na 48 390,226 0.000114 | 0.925065665
662 £ hai7 VH 48 390,274 0.000114 | 0.925179454
663 = luah8 VvC 48 390,322 0.000114 | 0.925293242
664 il liah8khi3 VB 48 390,370 0.000114 | 0.92540703

665 154 te2 VH 48 390,418 0.000114 | 0.925520819
666 B iF| puah8to2 VA 48 390,466 0.000114 | 0.925634607
667 A limlciu2 VA 48 390,514 0.000114 | 0.925748395
668 Ly khianl VvC 48 390,562 0.000114 | 0.925862183
669 B that4 VvC 48 390,610 0.000114 | 0.925975972
670 e khiaSchial VA 48 390,658 0.000114 | 0.92608976

671 30 cuan5poo7 Neqa 47 390,705 0.000111 | 0.926201178
672 7k pingl VvC 47 390,752 0.000111 | 0.926312595
673 Z 1 tang7 VH 47 390,799 0.000111 | 0.926424013
674 #5 kun5 Na 47 390,846 0.000111 | 0.926535431
675 ER thauScing5 Ned 47 390,893 0.000111 | 0.926646849
676 m02 m0 T 46 390,939 0.000109 | 0.926755896
677 thong7 thong7 Dfa 46 390,985 0.000109 | 0.926864943
678 N jip8lai5 VA 46 391,031 0.000109 | 0.92697399

679 dv 2 kal VvC 46 391,077 0.000109 | 0.927083037
680 o us Na 46 391,123 0.000109 | 0.927192084
681 ) kuah4 VvC 46 391,169 0.000109 | 0.927301131




682 ¥ ER chai3thau5 Na 46 391,215 0.000109 | 0.927410178
683 = tue3 P 46 391,261 0.000109 | 0.927519225
684 am0 am0 D 45 391,306 0.000107 | 0.927625902
685 hannh02 hannh0 T 45 391,351 0.000107 | 0.927732579
686 - chit4 Neu 45 391,396 0.000107 | 0.927839255
687 ] peh8 VH 45 391,441 0.000107 | 0.927945932
688 IS te2 Ned 45 391,486 0.000107 | 0.928052608
689 % iaul VH 45 391,531 0.000107 | 0.928159285
690 M= lai5a2 Na 45 391,576 0.000107 | 0.928265961
691 A phue? Na 45 391,621 0.000107 | 0.928372638
692 g * el e7ing7e0 D 45 391,666 0.000107 | 0.928479314
693 A2 1i2Min 77117 Ned 45 391,711 0.000107 | 0.928585991
694 e koo5 VC 45 391,756 0.000107 | 0.928692667
695 faks naSsik4 Na 45 391,801 0.000107 | 0.928799344
696 ke AE kela2”kuela2 Na 45 391,846 0.000107 | 0.92890602

697 % pian3 VG 45 391,891 0.000107 | 0.929012697
698 1 kau2 Neu 44 391,935 0.000104 | 0.929117003
699 K % cui2ko2 Na 44 391,979 0.000104 | 0.929221309
700 i mih8a2 Na 44 392,023 0.000104 | 0.929325615
701 Ca ciah8ciah8 VB 44 392,067 0.000104 | 0.929429921
702 g phang?2 VC 44 392,111 0.000104 | 0.929534227
703 [ phinnl Nf 44 392,155 0.000104 | 0.929638533




704 [had ui7 Nf 43 392,198 0.000102 | 0.929740468
705 ke bue2 Na 43 392,241 0.000102 | 0.929842403
706 I kuailkuail VH 43 392,284 0.000102 | 0.929944339
707 45 45 koolkool Na 43 392,327 0.000102 | 0.930046274
708 PP = ping5iu2 Na 43 392,370 0.000102 | 0.930148209
709 LN E chau3hue2tal VH 43 392,413 0.000102 | 0.930250145
710 5 be2 Na 43 392,456 0.000102 | 0.93035208

711 ¥ixi hianlkue3 VC 43 392,499 0.000102 | 0.930454015
712 EN pit4 Na 43 392,542 0.000102 | 0.930555951
713 % thoo5 Na 43 392,585 0.000102 | 0.930657886
714 $in tan3 VC 43 392,628 0.000102 | 0.930759821
715 bai2 bai2 VH 42 392,670 9.96E-05 | 0.930859386
716 oo lai7bin7 Ned 42 392,712 9.96E-05 | 0.930958951
717 3 si2khi3 VH 42 392,754 9.96E-05 | 0.931058516
718 k:j chial VC 42 392,796 9.96E-05 | 0.93115808

719 * 7 ko2ciap4 Na 42 392,838 9.96E-05 | 0.931257645
720 7R na3 D 42 392,880 9.96E-05 | 0.93135721

721 ¥ co3hue2 VH 42 392,922 9.96E-05 | 0.931456775
722 % ti7 Na 42 392,964 9.96E-05 | 0.931556339
723 Eixs siolsiol VH 42 393,006 9.96E-05 | 0.931655904
724 LN long2cong?2 Da 42 393,048 9.96E-05 | 0.931755469
725 pul pul VH 41 393,089 9.72E-05 | 0.931852663




726 ER ¥ cu3sia7 VB 41 393,130 9.72E-05 | 0.931949857
727 R hiunnlkool Na 41 393,171 9.72E-05 | 0.932047051
728 EIE PN tio3khi2lai5 VA 41 393,212 9.72E-05 | 0.932144246
729 R chui3chiul Na 41 393,253 9.72E-05 | 0.93224144
730 J& 3 kau5a2 Na 41 393,294 9.72E-05 | 0.932338634
731 & phiak4”phiak8 VC 41 393,335 9.72E-05 | 0.932435828
732 i3 khok8hi5 Na 41 393,376 9.72E-05 | 0.932533022
733 7 phainn2 D 40 393,416 9.48E-05 | 0.932627846
734 AT 1Y 500212 Cbb 40 393,456 9.48E-05 | 0.932722669
735 e liu2ting1 Na 40 393,496 9.48E-05 | 0.932817493
736 & pak4 VC 40 393,536 9.48E-05 | 0.932912317
737 2 1 nai7cil*ai7cil Na 40 393,576 9.48E-05 | 0.93300714
738 A kui2 Na 40 393,616 9.48E-05 | 0.933101964
739 15 oml”aml VC 40 393,656 9.48E-05 | 0.933196787
740 T ianlchian5 Na 40 393,696 9.48E-05 | 0.933291611
741 ¥ pun3so3 Na 40 393,736 9.48E-05 | 0.933386435
742 loo0 loo0 T 39 393,775 9.25E-05 | 0.933478888
743 L too7cais5 Na 39 393,814 9.25E-05 | 0.933571341
744 7 khng3 VB 39 393,853 9.25E-05 | 0.933663794
745 7 ik kau2hia7 Na 39 393,892 9.25E-05 | 0.933756247
746 E cinl Dfa 39 393,931 9.25E-05 | 0.933848699
747 i*a hun2 Na 39 393,970 9.25E-05 | 0.933941152




748 =8 & co3hue2 D 39 394,009 9.25E-05 | 0.934033605
749 # phang5 VvC 39 394,048 9.25E-05 | 0.934126058
750 i ting2 Ned 39 394,087 9.25E-05 | 0.934218511
751 &iE tau3loh8”tau3lue3 VB 39 394,126 9.25E-05 | 0.934310964
752 B e khailsi2 VL 39 394,165 9.25E-05 | 0.934403417
753 1 e sik4khial Na 39 394,204 9.25E-05 | 0.93449587
754 43T siong7panl VA 38 394,242 9.01E-05 | 0.934585953
755 L2 punl VD 38 394,280 9.01E-05 | 0.934676035
756 3 €0 u7e0 Neqa 38 394,318 9.01E-05 | 0.934766118
757 Phr R kalpil Na 38 394,356 9.01E-05 0.9348562

758 7 A ching7sannl VA 38 394,394 9.01E-05 | 0.934946282
759 3 liam7 VE 38 394,432 9.01E-05 | 0.935036365
760 BE puah8loh8”puah8lue3 VCL 38 394,470 9.01E-05 | 0.935126447
761 v uann2 Nf 38 394,508 9.01E-05 | 0.93521653

762 E 3R loh8lai5 VA 38 394,546 9.01E-05 | 0.935306612
763 T tian7 Na 38 394,584 9.01E-05 | 0.935396694
764 w13 tng7khi3 VH 38 394,622 9.01E-05 | 0.935486777
